

74th Annual Paul Bunyan Days

Akeley, Minnesota June 23rd, 24th, & 25th, 2023

Vendors! Welcome to Akeley, birthplace of Paul Bunyan! As always, the weekend is packed with many events for all ages. We look forward to seeing you.

All vendors need to be approved! Please be very specific regarding your menu/items for sale on the return application.

Check-in Times:

Friday – 2-5PM in the patio area

Saturday – 7:30AM - 9AM in the patio area

If you'd like to set up at a different time, contact Desiree Larson - 320-583-1056

Space Fee and size:

Spaces are \$30 per day for Saturday & Sunday, \$10 for Friday – NO EXCEPTIONS!

110 amp is \$5 extra per day

220 amp is \$25 extra per day

Unusually large space sizes can be made available to accommodate your needs in advance. RV's and trailers will not be allowed in the set up area but can be parked within a very short distance from that area. Dollar General parking lot is off limits. RV's must be self-contained. Cars and trucks can be driven in during set up times but then must be moved. You must provide your own electrical cords — the longer the better. Please supply mats or rugs to cover cords that cross the walkway. Quiet generators only are allowed. *Checks should be made out to Akeley Paul Bunyan Days*.

Hours:

Saturday 10AM-6PM and Sunday 11AM – 4PM will be advertised. No Early Take Downs! You may stay later if you wish or open sooner if you wish. You must supply your own tents, tables and chairs.

If you'd like to be here on Friday, the activities don't start until 4:30pm with the fish fry and end 11:00 PM after the youth dance. Please arrange to do so in advance.

Deadline:

We would appreciate confirmation by June 10th. Late comers will still be welcome if space is available. No refunds after acceptance.

Questions:

Please call Desiree Larson at 320-583-1056 or Email: dlarson197641@gmail.com

Mail your completed reservation form and fees, proof of liability insurance and Operator Certificate of Compliance to:

Akeley Paul Bunyan Days Committee c/o Kellie Smith 19500 299th Ave Akeley, MN 56433